
Lubricating Specialties Company
www.lsc-online.com

Typical Speci! cations:

55INDUSTRIAL OILS

VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.

HD CHAIN OIL
PREMIUM QUALITY CHAIN OIL

Features:
Economical - tackiness agent reduces oil consumption.
Friction modi! er (Moly) reduces wear.
Tackiness agent reduces journal bearing and leakage.
Reduces inventory - one oil for many uses.

•
•
•
•

Typical Uses:
Recommended for lubrication of chains, rollers, 
and conveyors in industrial plants, contractors 
equipment, and agricultural equipment such as 
mechanical tomato and grape harvesters.
Recommended for slow speed heavy loaded journal 
bearings, slides, ways, crossheads and sprockets.
Chain saw bar and chain lubricant.

•

•

•

Product Description: HD CHAIN OIL is manufactured from a high quality medium VI solvent extracted naphthenic 
base oil forti! ed with molybdenum disul! de and a tackiness agent to impart maximum antiwear and clinging 
characteristics.

Gravity °API
Flash Point, °F.
Fire Point, °F.
Pour Point, °F.
Viscosity:

SUS @ 100 °F.
SUS @ 210 °F.
cSt. @ 40°C. 
cSt@100°C.

Color

GRADE, ISO 68 100 220

24.4
440
485
-10

340
52
68
7.6

Grey

24.3
450
495
-10

527
59

100
9.6

Grey

27.6
485
535

5

1,165
96

220
18.6
Grey

IndustrialOil45_65.indd   55IndustrialOil45_65.indd   55 9/22/09   6:13:33 PM9/22/09   6:13:33 PM


