Lubricating Specialties Company



www.lsc-online.com

Technical Product Information

HD CHAIN OIL PREMIUM QUALITY CHAIN OIL

Product Description: HD CHAIN OIL is manufactured from a high quality medium VI solvent extracted naphthenic base oil fortified with molybdenum disulfide and a tackiness agent to impart maximum antiwear and clinging characteristics.

Features:

- $\bullet \ \ \text{Economical tackiness agent reduces oil consumption.}$
- Friction modifier (Moly) reduces wear.
- Tackiness agent reduces journal bearing and leakage.
- · Reduces inventory one oil for many uses.

Typical Uses:

- Recommended for lubrication of chains, rollers, and conveyors in industrial plants, contractors equipment, and agricultural equipment such as mechanical tomato and grape harvesters.
- Recommended for slow speed heavy loaded journal bearings, slides, ways, crossheads and sprockets.
- · Chain saw bar and chain lubricant.

Typical Specifications:			
GRADE, ISO	68	100	220
Gravity °API	24.4	24.3	27.6
Flash Point, °F.	440	450	485
Fire Point, °F.	485	495	535
Pour Point, °F.	-10	-10	5
Viscosity:			
SUS @ 100 °F.	340	527	1,165
SUS @ 210 °F.	52	59	96
cSt. @ 40°C.	68	100	220
cSt@100°C.	7.6	9.6	18.6
Color	Grey	Grey	Grey

VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.